

Rekapitulasi Sewa Alat (kenaikan =0%) yang ada Kode analisisnya

Pekerjaan : Peningkatan Jalan XXX

Total : 90,495,854

Kode	Uraian	Harga Satuan	T. Volume	Satuan	Total Biaya
E41	ASPHALT DISTRIBUTOR	254,201	0.2400	jam	61,008
E02	ASPHALT FINISHER	869,616	7.6400	jam	6,643,866
E01	ASPHALT MIXING PLANT	4,886,762	8.0400	jam	39,289,566
E03	ASPHALT SPRAYER	39,336	1.0770	jam	42,365
E01a	Alat Bantu	0	540.0000	jam	0
E05	COMPRESSOR 4000-6500 L/M	111,049	0.2400	jam	26,652
E09	DUMP TRUCK 10 TON	300,000	26.1750	jam	7,852,500
E08	DUMP TRUCK 3.5 TON	160,000	147.9200	jam	23,667,200
E12	GENERATOR SET	288,170	8.0400	jam	2,316,887
E17	TANDEM ROLLER 6-8 T.	401,348	16.2400	jam	6,517,892
E16	THREE WHEEL ROLLER 6-8 T	162,603	1.1610	jam	188,782
E18	TIRE ROLLER 8-10 T.	353,700	6.2800	jam	2,221,236
E15	WHEEL LOADER 1.0-1.6 M3	260,000	6.4150	jam	1,667,900